CITY CHARTER AMENDMENTSELECTION

Election Summary Report

COUNTY OF EL PASO, TEXAS
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races

Registered voters 297245 - Cards Cast 5797

AMENDMENT NO. 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

EARLY VOTING

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5646

0

151

2006
3640

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5579

0

218

3672
1907

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5538

0

259

3646
1892

100.00%
1.95%

35.53%
64.47%

100.00%
1.95%

65.82%
34.18%

100.00%
1.95%

65.84%
34.16%

01/20/01

21:26:41

Num. Report Precinct 140 - Num. Reporting 140



AMENDMENT NO. 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5568

0

229

3770
1798

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5558

0

239

3507
2051

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5544

0

253

3426
2118

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5551

0

246

3494
2057

100.00%
1.95%

67.71%
32.29%

100.00%
1.95%

63.10%
36.90%

100.00%
1.95%

61.80%
38.20%

100.00%
1.95%

62.94%
37.06%



AMENDMENT NO. 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 9

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 10

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

AMENDMENT NO. 11

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR
AGAINST

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5517

0

280

3881
1636

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5608

0

189

4816
792

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5496

0

301

3449
2047

Total

140

140
5797/297245
5501

0

296

3870
1631

100.00%
1.95%

70.35%
29.65%

100.00%
1.95%

85.88%
14.12%

100.00%
1.95%

62.75%
37.25%

100.00%
1.95%

70.35%
29.65%



