Election Summary Report

21:26:41

CITY CHARTER AMENDMENTS ELECTION COUNTY OF EL PASO, TEXAS Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, All Counters, All Races EARLY VOTING

	Registered voters 297245 - Card	ls Cast 5797	Num. Repor	t Precinct	140 - Num	. Reporting	140
--	---------------------------------	--------------	------------	------------	-----------	-------------	-----

AMENDMENT NO. 1	m . 1	
Namel and Special	Total	
Number of Precincts	140	100.000/
Precincts Reporting	140 5707/207245	100.00%
Times Counted Total Votes	5797/297245	1.95%
Times Over Voted	5646 0	
Number Of Under Votes	151	
Number Of Officer Votes	131	
FOR	2006	35.53%
AGAINST	3640	64.47%
AMENDMENT NO. 2	T-4-1	
Name to a set Day of a set	Total	
Number of Precincts	140 140	100.00%
Precincts Reporting Times Counted	5797/297245	1.95%
Total Votes	5191/291243 5579	1.93%
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	218	
Number of Chider votes	218	
FOR	3672	65.82%
AGAINST	1907	34.18%
AMENDMENT NO. 3	Total	
Number of Precincts	140	
Precincts Reporting	140	100.00%
Times Counted	5797/297245	1.95%
Total Votes	5538	1.7570
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	259	
Timber of chack votes	20)	
FOR	3646	65.84%
AGAINST	1892	34.16%

AMENDMENT NO. 4		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	140	
Precincts Reporting	140	100.00%
Times Counted	5797/297245	1.95%
Total Votes	5568	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	229	
FOR	3770	67.71%
AGAINST	1798	32.29%
AMENDMENT NO. 5		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	140	
Precincts Reporting	140	100.00%
Times Counted	5797/297245	1.95%
Total Votes	5558	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	239	
FOR	3507	63.10%
AGAINST	2051	36.90%
AMENDMENT NO. 6	Total	
	Total 140	
Number of Precincts	140	100.00%
		100.00% 1.95%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	140 140	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted	140 140 5797/297245	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5544	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253	1.95%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118	1.95% 61.80%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118	1.95% 61.80%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7 Number of Precincts	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118	1.95% 61.80% 38.20%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118 Total 140 140	1.95% 61.80% 38.20%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118 Total 140 140 140 5797/297245	1.95% 61.80% 38.20%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5551	1.95% 61.80% 38.20%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5551 0	1.95% 61.80% 38.20%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5551	1.95% 61.80% 38.20%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5551 0	1.95% 61.80% 38.20%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 7 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5544 0 253 3426 2118 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5551 0 246	1.95% 61.80% 38.20% 100.00% 1.95%

AMENDMENT NO. 8		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	140	
Precincts Reporting	140	100.00%
Times Counted	5797/297245	1.95%
Total Votes	5517	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	280	
FOR	3881	70.35%
AGAINST	1636	29.65%
AMENDMENT NO. 9		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	140	
Precincts Reporting	140	100.00%
Times Counted	5797/297245	1.95%
Total Votes	5608	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	189	
FOR	4816	85.88%
AGAINST	792	14.12%
AMENDMENT NO. 10		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	140	100.000
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	140 140	100.00%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted	140 140 5797/297245	100.00% 1.95%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5496	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5496	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301	1.95% 62.75%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301	1.95%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301	1.95% 62.75%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301	1.95% 62.75%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301 3449 2047	1.95% 62.75%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 11	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301 3449 2047	1.95% 62.75%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 11 Number of Precincts	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301 3449 2047	1.95% 62.75% 37.25%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 11 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301 3449 2047 Total 140 140	1.95% 62.75% 37.25%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 11 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301 3449 2047 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5501 0	1.95% 62.75% 37.25%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 11 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301 3449 2047 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5501	1.95% 62.75% 37.25%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 11 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted	140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301 3449 2047 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5501 0	1.95% 62.75% 37.25%
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR AGAINST AMENDMENT NO. 11 Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	140 140 140 5797/297245 5496 0 301 3449 2047 Total 140 140 5797/297245 5501 0 296	1.95% 62.75% 37.25% 100.00% 1.95%